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PERSONAL DETAILS

PAYMENT MODE

*NMC No: (office use only)Receipt No:

*First Name ________________________________________________________ *Last Name _____________________________________

*Hospital / Institution ______________________________________________  *Designation _____________________________________

*Postal Address ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

*City _____________________________________ *State ________________________________ *Pin ________________________________ 

*Mobile _______________________ *Email ________________________________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_____________________________________________ 2 ______________________________________________

REGISTRATION FORM

In favour of “ISOT 2026 Conference of Kidney Health Trust of Telangana”

Cheque / DD #_______________________ Dated: _______________ Drawn on: _________________Amount: _____________

In words: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

36th Annual Conference of 
THE INDIAN SOCIETY OF 
ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION

th th
9  – 11  October 2026 | HITEX, Hyderabad, India

SCAN QR CODE
 TO MAKE THE 

PAYMENT

Shri Balaji Kidney Care Clinic
Metro Pillar No.1734, First Floor, Door, 1-99/14, Hitech City Rd, 

Opp. Madhapur, Megha Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500081

Email: isot2026.hyderabad@gmail.com

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT

Dr Krishna V Patil 
Organizing Secretary

+91 95945 59308

Apollo Hospitals, Jubilee Hills

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER & TRAVEL MANAGER

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram
Director – Operations & BD

 
Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Mr. Eshwar Potham
+91 9182740653
eshwar.potham@meetyevents.com

Dr Dhananjaya K L
Organizing Secretary

+91 94486 10812

Continental Hospitals, Gachibowli

Veg. Non Veg.

NOTE:  Above Registration Fee is Exclusive of GST (18%).

REGISTRATION FEE Please tick the appropriate box

ISOT Members

NON ISOT – Members

PG Student

Accompanying Person

International Delegate

Category
Early Bird till

31st March 2026
Regular till

30th June 2026
Spot

01st Oct 2026

`20,000 

`24,200

`10,000

`11,000

USD 330

`22,000 

`27,500

`11,000

`13,200

USD 385

`27,000

`33,000

`13,500

`17,600

USD 440

Prof. Dr. Mr. Ms.

www.isot2026.com

 (Fill in the capital letters)

Theme: Shaping the Future of Transplantation: 
Innovation, Collaboration & Excellence
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