

36th Annual Conference of THE INDIAN SOCIETY OF ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION

Theme: Shaping the Future of Transplantation:
Innovation, Collaboration & Excellence



9th – 11th October 2026 | HITEX, Hyderabad, India

REGISTRATION FORM

*NMC No: _____

Receipt No: _____ (office use only)

PERSONAL DETAILS

Prof.

Dr.

Mr.

Ms.

(Fill in the capital letters)

*First Name _____ *Last Name _____

*Hospital / Institution _____ *Designation _____

*Postal Address _____

*City _____ *State _____ *Pin _____

*Mobile _____ *Email _____

Accompanying Person 1 _____ 2 _____

REGISTRATION FEE Please tick the appropriate box Veg. Non Veg.

Category	Early Bird till 31st March 2026	Regular till 30th June 2026	Spot 01st Oct 2026
ISOT Members	₹20,000 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹22,000 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹27,000 <input type="checkbox"/>
NON ISOT – Members	₹24,200 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹27,500 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹33,000 <input type="checkbox"/>
PG Student	₹10,000 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹11,000 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹13,500 <input type="checkbox"/>
Accompanying Person	₹11,000 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹13,200 <input type="checkbox"/>	₹17,600 <input type="checkbox"/>
International Delegate	USD 330 <input type="checkbox"/>	USD 385 <input type="checkbox"/>	USD 440 <input type="checkbox"/>

NOTE: Above Registration Fee is Exclusive of GST (18%).

SCAN QR CODE
TO MAKE THE
PAYMENT



PAYMENT MODE

In favour of "ISOT 2026 Conference of Kidney Health Trust of Telangana"

Cheque / DD # _____ Dated: _____ Drawn on: _____ Amount: _____

In words: _____

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT

Dr Dhananjaya K L

Organizing Secretary

+91 94486 10812

Continental Hospitals, Gachibowli

Dr Krishna V Patil

Organizing Secretary

+91 95945 59308

Apollo Hospitals, Jubilee Hills

Shri Balaji Kidney Care Clinic

Metro Pillar No.1734, First Floor, Door, 1-99/14, Hitech City Rd,
Opp. Madhapur, Megha Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500081

Email: isot2026.hyderabad@gmail.com

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER & TRAVEL MANAGER

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram

Director – Operations & BD

Mr. Venkatesh G

+91 8919819391

venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Mr. Eshwar Potham

+91 9182740653

eshwar.potham@meetyevents.com



Meety Events Private Limited

Office No. 207, 2nd Floor, HITEX TFO Building,
Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com